Champion Check Valves Size Range 1/2” - 54” ASME Class 150 - 2500
Materials:  Carbon Steel   Stainless Steel   Duplex Stainless Steel   Metal Alloys
Axial Flow Nozzle Check Valves
Model NZ & NZS
Quality Products, Service & Reliability
teel   Stainless Steel   Duplex Stainless Steel nless Steel Duplex Stainless Ste Metal Alloyseelnless SteMaterials: Carbon StStteel Stainteel Stain
Introduction
Champion Valves, Inc. (CVI) Models NZ and NZS axial flow nozzle check valves are engineered

SIZE L (FACE TO FACE) A B C N-DØ
Class 1500
Ordering Information
15   =    150 Class
30   =    300 Class
60   =    600 Class
90   =    900 Class
150 =  1500 Class
250 =  2500 Class
FIGURE NUMBER INFORMATION
Models NZ and NZS Axial Flow Nozzle Check Valves
STYLE
NZS - Standard
NZ - API  6D
ASME/API SERIES
ORDER
LETTER
BODY & DISC*
MATERIAL SPECIFICATION
C
D
F
H
J
K
M
N
S
T
V
Y
Carbon Steel
Duplex
Alloy 20 ®
Hastelloy C276 ®
410 Stainless Steel
317 Stainless Steel
Monel ®
Nickel
316 Stainless Steel
304 Stainless Steel
Low Temp Carbon Steel
Low Temp Carbon Steel
ASTM A216, Gr. WCB; ASTM A105
ASTM A995/A995M, Gr. CD4MCuN
ASTM A351, Gr. CN7M
ASTM A494, Gr. CW12MW
ASTM A217, Gr. CA15 (12% Cr)
ASTM A351, Gr. CG8M
ASTM A494, Gr. M35-1
ASTM A494, Gr. CZ100
ASTM A351, Gr. CF8M; ASTM 182 F316
ASTM A351, Gr. CF8; ASTM 182 F304
ASTM A352, Gr. LCC
ASTM A352, Gr. LCB
SPRING*
OPERATING ORDER
LETTER MATERIAL
˚C ˚F
S
M
W
X
316 SS
Monel®
Inconel®
Inconel
X-750
®
260 500
232 450
371 700
593 1100